sundays and bank holiday mondays

am am am pm pm
HOTTINGHAM, Broadmarsh Bus Station - - 10.00 10.00 11.00
Nottingham, Friar Lane - - 10.02 then 10.02 11.02
QmMC Front - - 10.10 EVETY 10,10 11.10
Dunkirk - - 10.12 hour 10.12 11.12
Lilac Grove, Boots Works - - 10.16 umntil 10.16 11.16
Beeston Rylands, Meadow Road shops - - 10.19 10,19 11.19
BEESTOHN Bus Station - - 10.24 10.24 11.24
Chilwell, Castle College - - 10.27 10.27 11.27
Bramcote Avenue ! Bramcote Lane - - 10.30 10.30 11.30
Bramcote, Sherwin Arms - - 10,33 10,33 1133
STAPLEFORD, Hickings Lane, West Ave - - 10.37 10.37 11.37
Trowell Park - - 10.40 10.40 11.40
Trowell Church - - 10.42 10.42 11.42
Hallam Fields, Charnos 8.45 9.45 10.45 10.45 11.45
Kirk Hallam, Queen Elizabeth Way 8.52 9.52 10.52 10.52 11.52
Kirk Hallam, Godfrey Drive | Abbot Road 8.54 9.54 10.54 10.54 11.54
Cavendizsh Road/Nottingham Road 8.58 9.58 10.58 10.58 11.58
Larklands, Heathfield Avenue 9.02 10.02 10.02 11.02 12.02
ILKESTON, Wharncliffe Road 9.05 10.08 11.08 11.08 12.05

Marlpool Farm, Buxton Avenue 917 10,47 1147 1147 |

HEANOR, Wilmot Street 9.23 10.23 11.23 11.23 12.18



